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Block Code Course Credits

Credits by Years

Planned Educational Programme
Development Resulats (competencies
according to the educational standard)

1 2 3

Вся образовательная программа (!!не задана ссылка на раздел из справочника!!) 240 96 102 42

Applied Track 120 48 51 21
Key Seminars 31 17 14

Mentor's Seminar 31 17 14
1 Mentor's and experts' seminar "Development of Intelligent Products" 31 17 14

Internship 38 10 10 18
1 Graduation Thesis 18 18
2 Проект "Продуктовая фирма" (НЕТ ПЕРЕВОДА!) 20 10 10

Major 39 18 21
1 Decision Making Technology 3 3 ОPC-3
2 Design, Development and Implementation of Educational Products 3 3 PC-7
3 Marketing in Education 3 3 PC-12, PC-9
4 Project Management in Higher Education Institution 3 3 UC-2
5 The Methodology of Research in Management 6 6 ОPC-2, ОPC-5
6 Foundations and Current Issues of Higher Education 9 6 3 ОPC-1, UC-5
7 Best Practices of University Management 9 3 6 ОPC-1, ОPC-3, UC-1, UC-3
8 Economics 6 6 ОPC-1, PC-4
9 Academic Profession and Academic Contracts 3 3 PC-2

10 Leadership in Educational Organizations 3 3 UC-3, UC-6
11 Management Strategies 6 6 ОPC-4, UC-4
12 Smart Analytics in Education Management 3 3
13 Marketing-management 3 3 PC-12, PC-9
14 Classical and Contemporary Learning Theory 3 3

MagoLego 9 3 6
1 Дисциплины из общефакультетского пула (НЕТ ПЕРЕВОДА!) 9 3 6

Final State Certification (FSC) 3 3

1 Graduation Thesis 3 3
PC-6, PC-9, PC-12, PC-2, PC-3, PC-4, PC-5,
PC-7, PC-8, PC-14, PC-1, PC-10, PC-11,
PC-13

Applied Track 120 48 51 21
Key Seminars 31 17 14

Mentor's Seminar 31 17 14
1 Mentor's and experts' seminar "Development of Intelligent Products" 31 17 14

Internship 38 10 10 18
1 Graduation Thesis 18 18
2 Проект "Продуктовая фирма" (НЕТ ПЕРЕВОДА!) 20 10 10

Major 39 18 21
1 Management Strategies 6 6
2 Foundations and Current Issues of Higher Education 9 6 3
3 Best Practices of University Management 9 3 6
4 The Methodology of Research in Management 6 6
5 Decision Making Technology 3 3
6 Design, Development and Implementation of Educational Products 3 3
7 Project Management in Higher Education Institution 3 3
8 Economics 6 6
9 Classical and Contemporary Learning Theory 3 3

10 Academic Profession and Academic Contracts 3 3
11 Leadership in Educational Organizations 3 3

MagoLego 9 3 6
1 Дисциплины из общефакультетского пула (НЕТ ПЕРЕВОДА!) 9 3 6

Final State Certification (FSC) 3 3
1 Graduation Thesis 3 3


